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OEM Reference

OPEL 569006

OPEL 93175376
VAUXHALL 93175376
OEM Cross Reference
BOSCH 0986479B68
BOSCH 0986479B68
BREMBO 09915910
BREMBO 09915910
A.B.S. 09915911
BOSCH 0986479B68
BOSCH 0986479B68
BREMBO 09915911
BREMBO 09915911
AKRON-MALO 1110093
AKRON-MALO 1110093
A.B.S. 17463

NK 203652
Omnicraft 2134437
METELLI 230800C
METELLI 230800C
ATE 24012501481
ATE 24032501481
A.P. 24884

A.P. 24884V
METZGER 24884V
FEBI BILSTEIN 28167

FEBI BILSTEIN 28167
VALEO 297869
VALEO 297869

NK 313652
MAGNETI MARELLI 360406008400
MAGNETI MARELLI 361302040156
SWAG 40928167
ZIMMERMANN 430260000
GIRLING 6043181
METZGER 6110261
MEYLE 6155216035
MEYLE 6155216035
MEYLE 6155216035
MEYLE 6155216035
REMSA 668510
REMSA 668510
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ICER
TRISCAN
HELLA
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
FTE

TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI
AKEBONO
AKEBONO
OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL
FTE

FTE

FERODO
FERODO
TRUSTING
FIRST LINE
LPR

LPR

REMY
RAICAM
APEC

78BD90012
812024137C
8DD355110251
8DD355110251
8DD355110251
8DD355110251
8DD355128171
8DD355128171
8DD355128171
8DD355128171
9072545
92124600
92124600
92124603
92124603
BG3569C
BG3569C
BG3989C
BG3989C
BN0122
BNO122E
BS7910
BS7910C
BS5455
BS54558B
DDF1236C
DDF1236C
DF391
FBD1425
01006V
01006VR
RAD1217C
RD00613
SDK6082
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